
Located at heavily trafficked intersection 

of Baymeadows Road & I-295 with 

107,000 VPD

Less than 3 miles from the St. Johns 

Town Center

Pylon sign availability 

TENANTS

• Winn-Dixie

• Maple Street Biscuit Company

• Bank of America

• Whiskey Jax

•Wendy's

Point Meadows
10915 Baymeadows Road, Jacksonville, FL 32256

LEASING CONTACT

Derek Logue

904-832-0050

dlogue@sleiman.com

LOCATION ZONE: SOUTHSIDE/BAYMEADOWS

SLEIMAN

1 Sleiman Parkway

Jacksonville, FL 32216

904-731-8806 

SLEIMAN.COM

DEMOGRAPHICS 1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES   

Population 10,683 42,115 107,407

2025 Population 
Projected

11,323
1.2%

44,537 
1.1%

113,278 
1.1%

Income $120,130 $100,344 $91,773

Households 4,618 19,877 48,594

Median Age 34.7 33.9 33.5



TRAFFIC LIGHT
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(ADTC 28,000)

This site plan is presented solely for the purpose of identifying the approximate location and size of the building presently contemplated by the owner.
Building sizes, site dimensions, access and parking areas, existing tenant locations and identities are subject to changes without notice and at the owners discretion.

Unit numbers as indicated are not necessarily the actual suite number and are intended for use as reference only.

Point Meadows
10915 Baymeadows Road, Jacksonville, Fl 32256
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LOCATION ZONE: Southside/Baymeadows

SLEIMAN

Office: 904-731-8806
Fax: 904-731-1252
SLEIMAN.COM
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